

KEY FINANCIAL DATA FOR LAST 7 YEARS

FINANCIAL DATA

Rupees in Millions

	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018
Revenue	17,246	(17,073)	(77,011)	94,569	8,358	95.64	348.92
Expenses	7,412	2,260	1,131	3,717	12,051.00	124.13	.49.67
profit/ (loss) before tax	18,824	(17,190)	(78,140)	90,877	75,544		
-continuing operation						(9.38)	
-discontinued operations						(56.60)	
profit/(loss) after tax	17,798	(18,076)	(79,601)	90,877	75,544	(65.98)	(0.75)
-continuing operation						(9.42)	
-discontinued operations						(56.85)	
						(66.27)	5.12
paid up capital	1,413.36	1,413.36	1,413.36	1,413.36	1,413.36	1,413.36	1,413.36
shareholder's equity						345.80	412.07
liabilities	1,009,326	1,016,217	1,016,203	1,014,619	1,008.014	1,127.97	1,345.49
total assets	1,361,892	1,350,984	1,369,047	1,447,065	1,354.005	1,473.77	1,757.56
investment value at cost						78.76	116.41
investmentvalue at mkt price						41.73	80.04
earning/ (loss) per share (Rs.)	0.13	(0.12)	(0.56)	0.63	0.03		
-continuing operation		(0.55)	(0.55)	0.64	0.53	(0.07)	
-discontinued operations	('0.007)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.56)	(0.40)	
						(0.47)	0.04